

Aurangabad Reel estate P. ref.

BADAM PATH TO BHITAR DHOKARI

Schedule XIV - Townships M.M.H.S.Y.

होम, २५, २६

SHAR P. W. D.

E.C.R.W.D. WING Aurangabad DIVISION

A.C. Najanpur SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK No. 4079

ABSTRACT OF COST

(1) Drilling & fixing of
working benchmark —

2 No., vide TMD P-38

@ Rs 3955.39/each — Rs 7911 =

(2) Reference pillars — do —

4 No., vide TMD P-38

@ Rs 1789.92/each — Rs 7160 =

(3) Clearing & grubbing

good land — do —

0.70 Hect, vide TMD P-38

@ Rs 51133.76/Ha — Rs 35794 =

(4) (a) Cost of embankment

with load 1000 m — do

1528.259 m³, vide TMD P-39

@ Rs 174.94/m³ — Rs 267354 =

318219 =

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(4)(b) Const. of carbankment					
Lead 100 M - do -					
1106.67 m ² , wide TMB P-39					
@ Rs 131.03/m ² - Rs 145007 =					
(5) (g) Const. of Subgrade					
& Eastern Shoulder					
Lead 100 M - do -					
513.278 m ² , wide TMB P-39					
@ Rs 174.58/m ² - Rs 90635 =					
(b) Lead 100 M - do -					
1197.65 m ² , wide TMB P-39					
@ Rs 141.17/m ² - Rs 169072 =					
(6) Const. of C.S.B. with					
Well graded Metalling					
22.50 m ² , wide TMB P-45					
709.038 m ² , wide TMB P-39					
731.538 m ²					
Limit - 727.52 @ Rs 2226.34/m ² - Rs 157856 =					
(7) Providing & Spreading					
& Compacting Stone					
Aggregate WBM Cr-511					
8.437 m ² , wide TMB P-45					
255.92 m ² , wide TMB P-39					
264.367 m ² @ Rs 2949.01/m ² - Rs 779621 =					
(8) Providing & Applying					
Primer Coat - do -					
2677.50 m ² , wide TMB P-40					
@ Rs 44.81/m ² - Rs 119979 =					
(9) Providing & Applying					
Tack Coat - do -					
2677.50 m ² , wide TMB P-40					
@ Rs 15.24/m ² - Rs 40805 =					

Continuation

3283045 =

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(10) providing labour & rolling of 20 mm P.S.M - do					
2677.50 m ² , vide TMB P-40					
@ Rs 190.77/m ² - Rs					510787.20
(11) Const. of unreinforced P.C.C. M.S.O. Permanent -					
203.547 m ² , vide TMB P-40					
36.310 m ² vide TMB P-45					
239.907					
IMR-238.68 @ Rs 5813.20/m ² - Rs					1387518.00
(12) Hard Showling - do -					
175.00 m ² , vide TMB P-46					
@ Rs 543.78/m ² - Rs					95162.00
(13) K.M. Stone					
3 NO. vide TMB P-40					
@ Rs 1964.28/each - Rs					5893.00
(14) 200 m Stone -					
4 NO. vide TMB P-40					
@ Rs 547.94/each - Rs					2192.00
(15) Providing & fixing of M.M.B.S.Y. Sign board -					
4 NO. vide TMB P-40					
@ Rs 9195.00/each - Rs					36780.00
(16) Boundary Pillar -					
32 NO. vide TMB P-41					
@ Rs 461.49/each - Rs					14768.00
(17) Traffic Sign -					
600mm square triangular & triangle - do -					
12 NO. vide TMB P-41					
@ Rs 3652.78/each - Rs					43833.00
Continuation					
					5379978.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(18) 600 mm circular — 6 No. vide TMB P-41 @ Rs 4924.69 / each Rs 29548.00					
(19) 800 mm x 600 mm rectangular — 8 No. vide TMB P-41 @ Rs 6897.67 / each Rs 55181.00					
(20) 600 mm x 450 mm rectangular — 6 No. vide TMB P-41 @ Rs 4794.50 / each Rs 28767.00					
(21) 900 mm Side octahone 4 No vide TMB P-41 @ Rs 8820.57 / each Rs 35282.00					
(22) Road marking on B-T Portion — 140.00 m ² , vide TMB P-41 @ Rs 735.44 / m ² — Rs 102962.00					
(23) Road marking on PCC Portion — 67.00 m ² , vide TMB P-42 @ Rs 821.29 / m ² — Rs 55026.00					
(24) Planting on trees by the road side — 70 No. vide TMB P-42 @ Rs 815.26 / each Rs 57068.00					
(25) 2/0 m Excavation 62.64 m ² , vide TMB P-42 @ Rs 269.32 / m ² — Rs 16870.00					

Continuation

5760682.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L	B	
<i>[Signature]</i> 10/7/21 Executive Engineer Rural Works Division, nt Works Division, Aurangabad <i>[Signature]</i> 10/7/21				
b) PCC M15 1/2 lane				
Course — do —				
11.365 m ² , vide TM P-42				
@ Rs 4586.22/m ² — Rs 52122 =				
c) PCC M20 1/2 S/S				
60.04 m ² , vide TM P-42				
@ Rs 5308.47/m ² — Rs 318721 =				
d) PCC M20 1/2 S/S				
30.00 m, vide TM P-42				
@ Rs 952.17/m ² — Rs 28565 =				
e) Painting on parapet				
Wall — two coats —				
49.92 m ² , vide TM P-43				
@ Rs 97.19/m ² — Rs 4852 =				
Add 13.1% (G.S.T + (C))				
				6164942.200
				801442.200
				Rs. 6966384.200
Less previous payment				6553772.200
				Rs 412612.200
<i>[Signature]</i> 10/7/21				

30/06/23
Be.